
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

N°

4

54

5

43

33

9

12

15

101

46

2

32

Nombre

GERARDO MARTIN

RODRIGO LUENGO

FABRIZIO BENEDETTI (P)

FERNANDO DE LA ROSA

ULISES (H) GARCIA

FRANCO BENEDETTI

MAURICIO ROJO

ARIEL  IRUELA

WALTER LANATI

LUIS MAGINI

HUGO GOTARDINI

ROBERTO GIOBARRUSCIO (P)

Clase

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Turismo Carretera Cuyano

Vueltas

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

10

7

3

0

0

Total T°

25:03.285

25:06.359

25:12.266

25:39.723

26:15.021

26:42.034

26:54.726

18:47.867

14:10.530

4:43.619

0.000

0.000

Car

6  [11:52.634]

6  [11:54.295]

6  [11:53.286]

6  [11:56.314]

6  [11:59.282]

6  [12:00.011]

6  [11:55.229]

6  [11:58.451]

6  [12:01.190]

3  [4:43.619]

0  []

0  []

R2.

8  [13:10.650]

8  [13:12.063]

8  [13:18.979]

8  [13:43.408]

8  [14:15.738]

8  [14:42.022]

6  [14:59.496]

4  [6:49.415]

1  [2:09.339]

0  []

0  []

0  []

Impresos: 12/06/2011 05:15:41 p.m.

Jefe de cronometraje
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www.amb-it.com
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Licenciado a: CronoArgentina

3 FECHA DE ZONAL CUYANO

T.C Cuyano

Final TC Cuyano

Jorge Angel Pena - Circuito 4 3,585 km


